  X
65W Medical and Industrial Power Supply ASM65
ASM65 Series - Preliminary Rev M www.astrodynetdi.com Page 1 of 8
2126 ©2021 Astrodyne Corporation
 Safety: Medical IEC 60601-1-1 3rd Ed, Amend 1;
IEC62368-1 and IEC60950-1(I.T.E.)
 EMC: Medical IEC 60601-1-2 4th Ed, Class B
 BF Leakage, 2 MOPP
 Universal 80-264 VAC Input, 50/60 Hz
 Class I and Class II Applications
 Open Frame and Enclosed Options
 Compact 3” x 2” x 0.95” Open Frame Footprint
 DoE Efficiency Level VI, RoHS-compliant
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Astrodyne TDI ASM65 series of Switching Power Supplies are designed for medical and industrial
applications.  These products operate over the input voltage range of 80 to 264 VAC and 50/60Hz frequency
and produce up to 65 Watts of regulated DC output.  They have safety certification to IEC60601 for use
across a wide variety of medical applications, including those within the home.  They are compliant with the
latest DoE Efficiency Level VI; IEC 60601-1-1, 3rd Edition, Amendment 1, IEC62368-1 and IEC 60950-1 safety;
and IEC 60601-1-2, 4th Edition, Class B EMC standards.
PRODUCT MODELS
Model Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
Open Frame Models – Header Connectors
ASM65-050-BNH-0F0 40W 5VDC 10.0A 83%
ASM65-075-BNH-0F0 50W 7.5VDC 8.67A 86%
ASM65-090-BNH-0F0 55W 9VDC 7.22A 87%
ASM65-120-BNH-0F0 65W 12VDC 5.42A 88%
ASM65-150-BNH-0F0 65W 15VDC 4.33A 88%
ASM65-180-BNH-0F0 65W 18VDC 3.61A 88%
ASM65-240-BNH-0F0 65W 24VDC 2.71A 88%
ASM65-280-BNH-0F0 65W 28VDC 2.32A 88%
ASM65-360-BNH-0F0 65W 36VDC 1.81A 88%
ASM65-480-BNH-0F0 65W 48VDC 1.35A 88%
  X
65W Medical and Industrial Power Supply ASM65
ASM65 Series - Preliminary Rev M www.astrodynetdi.com Page 2 of 8
2126 ©2021 Astrodyne Corporation
Model Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
Enclosed Models – Header Connectors
ASM65-050-BEH-0F0 40W 5VDC 10.0A 83%
ASM65-075-BEH-0F0 50W 7.5VDC 8.67A 86%
ASM65-090-BEH-0F0 55W 9VDC 7.22A 87%
ASM65-120-BEH-0F0 65W 12VDC 5.42A 88%
ASM65-150-BEH-0F0 65W 15VDC 4.33A 88%
ASM65-180-BEH-0F0 65W 18VDC 3.61A 88%
ASM65-240-BEH-0F0 65W 24VDC 2.71A 88%
ASM65-280-BEH-0F0 65W 28VDC 2.32A 88%
ASM65-360-BEH-0F0 65W 36VDC 1.81A 88%
ASM65-480-BEH-0F0 65W 48VDC 1.35A 88%
Enclosed Models – Terminal Block Connectors
ASM65-050-BET-0F0 40W 5VDC 10.0A  83%
ASM65-075-BET-0F0 50W 7.5VDC 8.67A 86%
ASM65-090-BET-0F0 55W 9VDC 7.22A 87%
ASM65-120-BET-0F0 65W 12VDC 5.42A 88%
ASM65-150-BET-0F0 65W 15VDC 4.33A 88%
ASM65-180-BET-0F0 65W 18VDC 3.61A 88%
ASM65-240-BET-0F0 65W 24VDC 2.71A 88%
ASM65-280-BET-0F0 65W 28VDC 2.32A 88%
ASM65-360-BET-0F0 65W 36VDC 1.81A 88%
ASM65-480-BET-0F0 65W 48VDC 1.35A 88%
  X
65W Medical and Industrial Power Supply ASM65
ASM65 Series - Preliminary Rev M www.astrodynetdi.com Page 3 of 8